7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 17:20.

WTOREK
Gr. B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(1) TOMASZEWSKI Hubert
1 1:40.298 | - 17:26:39.148
p2 2:01.994 +21.696 17:28:41.142
(80) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:47.510 +2.538 17:27:22.246
2 1:47.841 +2.869 17:29:10.087
3 1:46.890 +1.918 17:30:56.977
4 1:44.972 - 17:32:41.949
p5 1:58.679 +13.707 17:34:40.628
(4) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:49.571 +3.055 17:24:45.963
2 1:49.111 +2.595 17:26:35.074
3 1:47.583 +1.067 17:28:22.657
4 1:47.160 +0.644 17:30:09.817
5 1:46.516 - 17:31:56.333
6 1:47.310 +0.794 17:33:43.643
7 1:48.700 +2.184 17:35:32.343
8 1:49.237 +2.721 17:37:21.580
p9 2:00.246 +13.730 17:39:21.826
(81) MORAWSKI Wlodzimierz
1 1:51.004 +3.782 17:26:11.320
2 1:50.555 +3.333 17:28:01.875
3 1:48.087 +0.865 17:29:49.962
4 1:47.222 - 17:31:37.184
5 1:48.101 +0.879 17:33:25.285
6 2:04.884 +17.662 17:35:30.169
7 1:49.822 +2.600 17:37:19.991
p8 2:06.179 +18.957 17:39:26.170
(82) KORDZINSKI Pawet
1 1:50.746 +2.735 17:26:11.529
2 1:50.205 +2.194 17:28:01.734
3 1:48.521 +0.510 17:29:50.255
4 1:48.011 - 17:31:38.266
5 1:48.489 +0.478 17:33:26.755
6 1:56.742 +8.731 17:35:23.497
p7 2:02.875 +14.864 17:37:26.372
(71) IDZIK Albert
1 1:49.444 +0.245 17:24:26.611
2 1:49.742 +0.543 17:26:16.353
3 1:49.199 - 17:28:05.552
4 1:51.055 +1.856 17:29:56.607
5 1:51.945 +2.746 17:31:48.552
6 1:53.412 +4.213 17:33:41.964
7 1:50.987 +1.788 17:35:32.951
8 1:52.294 +3.095 17:37:25.245
p9 2:03.856 +14.657 17:39:29.101
(19) KLIMEK Konrad
1 1:53.076 +3.611 17:24:05.141
2 1:51.149 +1.684 17:25:56.290
3 1:49.825 +0.360 17:27:46.115
4 1:49.465 - 17:29:35.580
5 1:50.359 +0.894 17:31:25.939
6 1:50.122 +0.657 17:33:16.061
7 1:50.545 +1.080 17:35:06.606
8 1:50.902 +1.437 17:36:57.508
p9 2:04.840 +15.375 17:39:02.348
(53) JURCZYK Radostaw
1 1:50.197 +0.467 17:25:41.047

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:51.185 +1.455 17:27:32.232
3 1:49.730 \ - 17:29:21.962
4 1:49.877 +0.147 17:31:11.839
5 1:52.589 +2.859 17:33:04.428
6 1:49.990 +0.260 17:34:54.418
7 1:50.289 +0.559 17:36:44.707
p8 2:22.348 +32.618 17:39:07.055
(66) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:50.241 +0.232 17:24:28.548
2 1:50.009 - 17:26:18.557
3 1:50.677 +0.668 17:28:09.234
4 1:50.946 +0.937 17:30:00.180
5 1:50.877 +0.868 17:31:51.057
6 1:51.256 +1.247 17:33:42.313
7 1:51.716 +1.707 17:35:34.029
8 1:52.152 +2.143 17:37:26.181
p9 2:01.005 +10.996 17:39:27.186
(69) KLINKOSZ Adrian
1 1:54.448 +2.434 17:25:19.915
2 1:52.014 - 17:27:11.929
3 1:56.899 +4.885 17:29:08.828
4 1:52.793 +0.779 17:31:01.621
p5 2:09.275 +17.261 17:33:10.896
(36) DOMINIAK Krzysztof
1 1:56.147 +3.141 17:25:01.287
2 1:54.466 +1.460 17:26:55.753
3 1:54.907 +1.901 17:28:50.660
4 1:53.006 - 17:30:43.666
5 1:53.941 +0.935 17:32:37.607
6 1:53.898 +0.892 17:34:31.505
p7 2:18.968 +25.962 17:36:50.473
(41) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:55.080 +0.625 17:27:26.423
2 1:54.455 - 17:29:20.878
3 1:55.760 +1.305 17:31:16.638
4 1:55.897 +1.442 17:33:12.535
p5 2:04.959 +10.504 17:35:17.494
(21) MATEJUK Robert
1 1:59.255 +3.150 17:26:41.905
2 1:56.105 - 17:28:38.010
3 1:56.225 +0.120 17:30:34.235
p4 2:07.766 +11.661 17:32:42.001
(48) KLIMKIEWICZ Sergiusz
1 2:03.144 +6.753 17:27:10.930
2 1:59.252 +2.861 17:29:10.182
3 1:57.631 +1.240 17:31:07.813
4 1:57.444 +1.053 17:33:05.257
5 1:56.391 - 17:35:01.648
6 1:57.877 +1.486 17:36:59.525
p7 2:14.335 +17.944 17:39:13.860
(15) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 2:01.814 +4.348 17:24:24.246
2 1:59.991 +2.525 17:26:24.237
3 1:58.527 +1.061 17:28:22.764
4 1:58.124 +0.658 17:30:20.888
5 1:57.466 - 17:32:18.354
6 1:57.940 +0.474 17:34:16.294
p7 2:15.383 +17.917 17:36:31.677

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(46) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof

pl | 2:12,938 - 17:26:17.863

p2 7:46.368 +5:33.430 17:34:04.231

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-07 17:40:10
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